SYLVANIA Lamps
ULTRA LED™ Glass PAR Lamps
RETRO087R10   2-19
UL USC
LISTED
Wattage Comparison
Product Similar Wattage Energy

Type
Project
Notes
Date
Ordering Guide
LED 14 PAR38 / DIM / 8 30 / FL 40 / 22Y / GL3 / W
LED Lamps  Wattage:  Lamp Type:   Dimmable   CRI = 80+ Color Temperature  Flood Beam Angle  25,000  Glass Lamps  Wet Rated
and Retrofits  7, 10, 13 PAR38      2700K, 3000K   12°, 25°,  hours life
 14, 16 PAR30LN     4000K, 5000K   40°
  PAR30
  PAR20
Ordering Information
     Input  Average    Typical
Item Ordering Wattage  Voltage Beam  Rated   Case Lumens Power ENERGY
Number Abbreviation (W) Replaces (V) Angle CBCP Life (hrs.)1  CCT2 CRI3 Qty (lm)4  Factor STAR® T20
78349 LED7PAR20/DIM/827/NFL25/22Y/GL3/W/RP 7 50W 120V 25 1700 25,000 2700K 82  525 0.95 Yes
78350 LED7PAR20/DIM/827/FL40/22YGL3/W/RP 7 50W 120V 40 1200 25,000 2700K 82  525 0.95 Yes
78347 LED7PAR20/DIM/830/NFL25/22Y/GL3/W/RP 7 50W 120V 25 1700 25,000 3000K 82  525 0.95 Yes
78348 LED7PAR20/DIM/830/FL40/22Y/GL3/W/RP 7 50W 120V 40 1200 25,000 3000K 82  525 0.95 Yes
78346 LED7PAR20/DIM/840/FL40/22Y/GL3/W/RP 7 50W 120V 40 1200 25,000 4000K 82  525 0.95 Yes
74777 LED7PAR20/DIM/850/FL40/13Y/GL/W/RP 7 50W 120V 40 700 15,000 5000K 81  550 0.95 Yes
79784 LED10PAR30/DIM/830/FL40/22Y/GL3/W/RP 10 75W 120V 40 1500 25,000 3000K 82  825 0.95 Yes
79783 LED10PAR30/DIM/830/NFL25/22Y/GL3/W/RP 10 75W 120V 25 3200 25,000 3000K 82  825 0.95 Yes
78251 LED10PAR30LN/DIM/827/NFL25/22Y/GL3/W/RP 10 75W 120V 25 3200 25,000 2700K 82  825 0.95 Yes
78252 LED10PAR30LN/DIM/827/FL40/22Y/GL3/W/RP 10 75W 120V 40 1500 25,000 2700K 82  825 0.95 Yes
78249 LED10PAR30LN/DIM/830/NFL25/22Y/GL3/W/RP 10 75W 120V 25 3200 25,000 3000K 82  825 0.95 Yes
78250 LED10PAR30LN/DIM/830/FL40/22Y/GL3/W/RP 10 75W 120V 40 1500 25,000 3000K 82  825 0.95 Yes
78248 LED10PAR30LN/DIM/840/FL40/22Y/GL3/W/RP 10 75W 120V 40 1500 25,000 4000K 82  825 0.95 Yes
74603 LED11PAR30LN/DIM/850/FL40/13Y/GL/W/RP 11 75W 120V 40 1375 15,000 5000K 82  850 0.95 Yes
74944 LED14PAR38/DIM/827/NFL25/22Y/GL3/W/RP 14 100W 120V 25 5500 25,000 2700K 82  1050 0.95 Yes
74945 LED14PAR38/DIM/827/FL40/22Y/GL3/W/RP 14 100W 120V 40 2400 25,000 2700K 82  1050 0.95 Yes
74036 LED14PAR38/DIM/830/SP12/GL1/W/RP 14 100W 120V 12 14,000 25,000 3000K 82  1050 0.95 Yes
74942 LED14PAR38/DIM/830/NFL25/22Y/GL3/W/RP 14 100W 120V 25 5500 25,000 3000K 82  1050 0.95 Yes
74943 LED14PAR38/DIM/830/FL40/22Y/GL3/W/RP 14 100W 120V 40 2400 25,000 3000K 82  1050 0.95 Yes
74946 LED14PAR38/DIM/840/FL40/22Y/GL3/W/RP 14 100W 120V 40 2400 25,000 4000K 82  1050 0.95 Yes
74948 LED13PAR38/DIM/850/FL40/13Y/GL/W/RP 13 100W 120V 40 1800 15,000 5000K 82  1050 0.95 Yes
74940 LED16PAR38/DIM/830/NFL25/22Y/GL3/W/RP 16 120W 120V 25 6500 25,000 3000K 82  1300 0.95 Yes
74941 LED16PAR38/DIM/830/FL40/22Y/GL3/W/RP 16 120W 120V 40 3200 25,000 3000K 82  1300 0.95 Yes
74950 LED16PAR38/DIM/850/FL40/13Y/GL/W/RP 16 120W 120V 40 2300 15,000 5000K 82  1300 0.95 Yes
1. Hours lifetime with 70% lumen maintenance     2. Thermally stable typical CCT (±10%)      3. CRI – Color Rendering Index (typical)      4. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%)
Physical Information
A A
A